09/23/2015                                                          Document Number: PNY_SSD_PTB_EP7011                     Product Technical Brief
PNY Proprietary Product Specification Subject to Terms of Use                                                                                                1
Copyright © 2015 PNY TECHNOLOGIES. All rights reserved.
PNY Technologies Solid-State Drive EP7011
EP7011
Product Technical Brief
•Key Features:
   - AES 256-bit Encryption

*Other names and brands used in this document may be the property of others.
Copyright © 2015 PNY. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Size Form Factor
SSD7EP7011-080-XXX 80 GB 2.5-inch (7mm with 2.5mm spacer)
SSD7EP7011-240-XXX 240 GB 2.5-inch (7mm with 2.5mm spacer)
SSD7EP7011-480-XXX 480 GB 2.5-inch (7mm with 2.5mm spacer)
 SSD 7 EP 7 0 1 1 - 480 - XXX - X - XXX
Product SSD Family
SSD = Solid State Drives XXX=RB, Retail Box
XXX=BLK, Bulk
Size
7 = 7mm
9 = 9.5 mm
Customer Variation (OEM only)
- XXX= Vendor abbreviation
(See DC07-01 Appendix D)
optional field
Market
EP =  Enterprise
CL = Client
CS = Consumer
- 1= 1st variation
- 2= 2nd variation
- X= nth variation
Segment
CS, 1=value, 2=performance, 3=reserve
CL, 4=value, 5=performance, 6=reserve
EP, 7=value, 8=performance, 9=reserve
Capacities
080=  80 GB
120=120 GB
240=240 GB
480=480 GB
960=960 GB
Form Factor
1 = 2.5”
2 = 1.8”
3 = slimSATA
Series
0 to 9
4 = M.2
5 = HHHL
6 = FHFL
Interface
1 = SATA
2 = PCIe
3 = SAS
Part Number Chart
	1.0 Overview
	Table 1: Revision History
	2.0 Product Specifications
	2.1 Capacity
	Table 2: User Addressable Sectors
	2.2 Compressible and Incompressible Data Performance
	Table 3: Compressible Sequential Read/Write
	Table 4: Compressible Random Read/Write
	Table 5: Incompressible Sequential Read/Write
	Table 6: Incompressible Random Read/Write
	Table 7: Latency
	2.3 Electrical Characteristics
	Table 8: Operating Voltage
	Table 9: Power Consumption
	Table 10: Temperature, Humidity and Altitude
	Table 11: Shock and Vibration
	Table 12: Reliability
	3.0 Physical Information
	4.0 Physical Pin and Signal Information
	4.1 Pin Locations, 2.5-inch factor